Location

Summary

6/21/2024
11:26 PM

6/21/2024
10:37 PM

6/21/2024
8:15 PM

6/21/2024
8:05 PM

6/21/2024
7:55 PM

6/21/2024
6:09 PM

6/21/2024
5:04 PM

6/21/2024
1:25 PM

T

Driving Under
the Influence

Warrant

Arrest

Warrant

Arrest

Arrest

Citation

Warrant

13300 Block Folsom Blvd
Beat 4

Folsom Blvd/Woodmere Rd

Beat 2

2300 Block Iron Point Rd
Beat 3

500 Block Plaza Dr
Beat 4

13000 Block Folsom Blvd
Beat 4

3400 Block Voyager Dr
Beat 5

13000 Block Folsom Blvd
Beat 4

200 Block Iron Point Rd
Beat 4

Zachary Morgan, 27, of Folsom was contacted during a traffic stop. Issued a citation for 23152(A) VC,
23152(B) VC, 23154(a) VC.

Paul Rearick, 30, of Folsom was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for outstanding warrant. Booked
at Sacramento County Jail.

Larry Scoggins, 67, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Arrested for 459.5(A) PC and outstanding
warrants. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.

Patricia Laramore, 43, of Sacramento was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for outstanding warrant.
Booked at Sacramento County Jail.

Christopher Hale, 46, of Elk Grove was contacted at the location. Arrested for 148(A)(1) PC and 459.5(A)
PC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.

Meetha Thomas, 39 of Folsom was contacted at the location. Arrested for 243(E)(1) PC. Booked at
Sacramento County Jail.

Christopher Griffen, 49, of Sacramento was contacted during a traffic stop. Issued citation for outstanding
warrant.

Sarah Youmans, 26, of Placerville was contacted at the location. Arrested for outstanding warrant. Booked
at El Dorado County Main Jail.



