Date	Туре	Location	Summary
6/21/2024 11:26 PM	Driving Under the Influence	13300 Block Folsom Blvd Beat 4	Zachary Morgan, 27, of Folsom was contacted during a traffic stop. Issued a citation for 23152(A) VC, 23152(B) VC, 23154(a) VC.
6/21/2024 10:37 PM	Warrant	Folsom Blvd/Woodmere Rd Beat 2	Paul Rearick, 30, of Folsom was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for outstanding warrant. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
6/21/2024 8:15 PM	Arrest	2300 Block Iron Point Rd Beat 3	Larry Scoggins, 67, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Arrested for 459.5(A) PC and outstanding warrants. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
6/21/2024 8:05 PM	Warrant	500 Block Plaza Dr Beat 4	Patricia Laramore, 43, of Sacramento was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for outstanding warrant. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
6/21/2024 7:55 PM	Arrest	13000 Block Folsom Blvd Beat 4	Christopher Hale, 46, of Elk Grove was contacted at the location. Arrested for 148(A)(1) PC and 459.5(A) PC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
6/21/2024 6:09 PM	Arrest	3400 Block Voyager Dr Beat 5	Meetha Thomas, 39 of Folsom was contacted at the location. Arrested for 243(E)(1) PC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
6/21/2024 5:04 PM	Citation	13000 Block Folsom Blvd Beat 4	Christopher Griffen, 49, of Sacramento was contacted during a traffic stop. Issued citation for outstanding warrant.
6/21/2024 1:25 PM	Warrant	200 Block Iron Point Rd Beat 4	Sarah Youmans, 26, of Placerville was contacted at the location. Arrested for outstanding warrant. Booked at El Dorado County Main Jail.